July

August

September

October

November

December

2022

January

30

2-4

O O O1

[op O]

13
14
15
24

19
22-26

13-16
17
Dec 18 - Jan 4

4
5
14
17
25
30
Jan 30-Feb 5

TRINITY
CATHOLIC
SCHOOL

2021-2022 CALENDAR
(PROPOSED)

Faculty/Staff Retreat (8:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.)

Faculty/Staff Meetings & Workdays
Orientation Day (Attendance Taken)
Orientation Day (Attendance Taken)
First Full Day of School

Knights Out

Labor Day Holiday - (No School)
Knights Out

Home & School Meeting - 6:30 p.m.
Boosterthon Pep Rally

Progress Reports

Boosterthon Fun Run

(One day out for Data Day; One for Teacher Work)
End of 1st Quarter
Report Cards

Home & School Meeting - 6:30 p.m.
Veterans’ Day Holiday

Progress Reports

Thanksgiving Holidays

Middle-School Exams
End of 2nd Quarter; Knights Out
Christmas Holidays

Teacher Work Day

Students Return

Knights Out; Report Cards

Martin Luther King Holiday

Home & School Meeting - 6:30 p.m.
Open House

Catholic Schools Week



TRINITY
CATHOLIC
SCHOOL

2021-2022 CALENDAR

(PROPOSED)
February 9 Progress Reports
18 Knights Out
21 Presidents Day Holiday

Feb 29 - March 4 Terra Nova Testing

March 2 Ash Wednesday
11 End of 3rd Quarter
14-18 Spring Break
21 Students Return
25 Report Cards
April 4 Home & School Meeting - 6:30 p.m.
14 Holy Thursday - Knights Out
15 Good Friday - No School
17 Easter
18 Easter Monday - No School
22 Progress Reports
May 11-16 8th Grade Exams
20 8th Grade Graduation
19-24 6th/7th Grade Exams
25 Field Trips
26 Field Day
27 Last Day of School (1/2 day); End of 4th Quarter; Knights Out
30 Memorial Day Holiday

May 31 -June 1  Teacher Work Days

(&
c
>
@D

7 Report Cards

PLEASE NOTE: THESE DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. CHECK THE NEW LETTER FOR CHANGES
AND/OR UPDATES. 03/12/2021



	Sheet1

