

## 2021-2022 CALENDAR (PROPOSED)

<u>July</u>	30	Faculty/Staff Retreat (8:30 a.m 12:00 p.m.)
August	2-4	Faculty/Staff Meetings & Workdays
	5	Orientation Day (Attendance Taken)
	6	Orientation Day (Attendance Taken)
	9	First Full Day of School
<u>September</u>	3	Knights Out
	6	Labor Day Holiday - (No School)
	8	Knights Out
	13	Home & School Meeting - 6:30 p.m.
	14	Boosterthon Pep Rally
	15	Progress Reports
	24	Boosterthon Fun Run
October		(One day out for Data Day; One for Teacher Work)
	8	End of 1st Quarter
	15	Report Cards
November	8	Home & School Meeting - 6:30 p.m.
	11	Veterans' Day Holiday
	19	Progress Reports
	22-26	Thanksgiving Holidays
<u>December</u>	13-16	Middle-School Exams
	17	End of 2nd Quarter; Knights Out
	Dec 18 - Jan 4	Christmas Holidays
2022		
January	4	Teacher Work Day
<u> </u>	5	Students Return
	14	Knights Out; Report Cards
	17	Martin Luther King Holiday
	25	Home & School Meeting - 6:30 p.m.
	30	Open House
	Jan 30 - Feb 5	Catholic Schools Week



## 2021-2022 CALENDAR (PROPOSED)

<b>February</b>	9	Progress Reports
	18	Knights Out
	21	Presidents Day Holiday
	Feb 29 - March 4	Terra Nova Testing
<b>March</b>	2	Ash Wednesday
<u>iviai cii</u>	11	End of 3rd Quarter
	14-18	Spring Break
	21	Students Return
	25	Report Cards
	25	report cards
<u>April</u>	4	Home & School Meeting - 6:30 p.m.
	14	Holy Thursday - Knights Out
	15	Good Friday - No School
	17	Easter
	18	Easter Monday - No School
	22	Progress Reports
<u>May</u>	11-16	8th Grade Exams
<u> </u>	20	8th Grade Graduation
	19-24	6th/7th Grade Exams
	25	Field Trips
	26	Field Day
	27	Last Day of School (1/2 day); End of 4th Quarter; Knights Out
	30	Memorial Day Holiday
	May 31 - June 1	Teacher Work Days
<u>June</u>	7	Report Cards

PLEASE NOTE: THESE DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. CHECK THE NEW LETTER FOR CHANGES AND/OR UPDATES. 03/12/2021